samedi 9 mars 2019

JOGGING DU RONVAU

CHAUMONT-GISTOUX

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
PL NOM PRENOM
36 VAN DONGHEN PATRICE
52 BERNARD LOUIS
64 COURTOY MAXIM
104 VAN PARIS PIERRE-EMMANUEL
117 PONTI ANGELO
137 ALLARD LAURENT
163 BERSON CHRISTIAN
175 DREZE CHRISTIAN
176 JOACHIM NICOLAS
181 BAUWENS MARION
192 LINDER LAURENCE
197 GILLET JOACHIM
201 SIMEONS PATRICK
225 STOCKMANS THIBAUT
226 ZERGHE PIERRE
243 EDRIAT NATHALIE
245 COLSON BENOIT
250 ROGMANS INGRID
273 LARROUMETS ANNICK
274 MAGOTTEAUX HUBERT
289 BALTHAZARD JOHNNY
296 WINNEPENNINCKX FRANK
302 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE
321 DELODDERE CHRISTEL
374 DE LEENER JEAN-MARIE
377 BOBOT MELODIE
378 DELHOVE FRANCOIS
385 TIGNON MARYLENE
399 MEUNIER PHILIPPE
404 MATHIEU DIDIER
409 VAN KERCKHOVEN  PASCAL
450 DENAUW FREDERIC
452 PARMENTIER KARINE
467 VICAIRE ALICE
493 ROZENBLAT STEPHANE

830

CAT/ Place

M/30-39 18
M/50-59 5
M/30-39 24
M/30-39 36
M/40-49 30
M/40-49 39
M/60-69 9
M/50-59 31
M/40-49 49
D/20-29 3
D/40-49 4
M/40-49 53
M/30-39 54
M/40-49 62
M/40-49 63
D/50-59 2
M/50-59 47
D/40-49 6
D/40-49 10
M/50-59 51
M/50-59 53
M/40-49 85
M/40-49 86
D/30-39 9
M/60-69 35
D/20-29 11
M/40-49 101
D/40-49 16
M/50-59 78
M/50-59 81
M/50-59 84
M/50-59 93
D/50-59 12
D/30-39 17
M/50-59 106

vaelles Athlétlc Club

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
00:53:02 13,80
00:54:52 13,34
00:56:26 12,97
00:59:49 12,24
01:00:37 12,08
01:01:59 11,81
01:03:29 11,53
01:04:13 11,40
01:04:13 11,40
01:04:25 11,36
01:04:55 11,28
01:05:08 11,24
01:05:21 11,20
01:06:07 11,07
01:06:07 11,07
01:06:48 10,96
01:06:50 10,95
01:07:06 10,91
01:07:48 10,80
01:07:50 10,79
01:08:27 10,69
01:08:43 10,65
01:09:09 10,59
01:10:18 10,41
01:11:34 10,23
01:11:40 10,21
01:11:41 10,21
01:11:55 10,18
01:12:17 10,13
01:12:23 10,11
01:12:28 10,10
01:14:20 9,85
01:14:25 9,84
01:15:02 9,76
01:16:15 9,60

12,2

CH. POINTS

4,337
6,265
7,711
12,530
14,096
16,506
19,639
21,084
21,205
21,807
23,133
23,735
24,217
27,108
27,229
29,277
29,518
30,120
32,892
33,012
34,819
35,663
36,386
38,675
45,060
45,422
45,542
46,386
48,072
48,675
49,277
54,217
54,458
56,265
59,398



537 NOTEZ
573 HECQ

576 D'HAEMER
591 DEMARET
600 BROZE
632 NOTEZ
668 GAIGNAGE
691 MORLOT
692 PENING
694 GEULETTE
699 SAX

700 MUSETTE
735 MAUS
736 MICHEL
784 BELAMRI
790 PINCHART
809 KEVERS

827 GOSSE

NATHALIE

ANNE-FRANCOISE

ISABELLE
NATHALIE
KATHY
STEPHANIE
ISABELLE
VIRGINIE
CHRISTIAN
NATHALIE
LAURIE
SAMUEL
MADELEINE
MURIEL
ANNABEL
ARIANE
JEAN-FRANCOIS

AMAURY

D/40-49
D/50-59
D/50-59
D/30-39
D/50-59
D/40-49
D/40-49
D/30-39
M/70 &+
D/50-59
D/30-39
M/40-49
D/60-69
D/50-59
D/40-49
D/50-59
M/70 &+

830

M/20-29

24
31
32
23
39
38
46
32
17
56
33
139
14
62
61
76
23

44

01:18:12 9,36
01:20:09 9,13
01:20:22 9,11
01:21:19 9,00
01:21:43 8,96
01:23:28 8,77
01:25:29 8,56
01:27:21 8,38
01:27:21 8,38
01:27:26 8,37
01:27:33 8,36
01:27:35 8,36
01:30:50 8,06
01:31:00 8,04
01:39:00 7,39
01:39:59 7,32
02:09:58 5,63
DISTANCE (KM) :
00:23:40 30,93

64,699
69,036
69,398
71,205
72,289
76,145
80,482
83,253
83,373
83,614
84,217
84,337
88,554
88,675
94,458
95,181
97,470

5,53

99,639



